
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 
DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY 

PG PROGRAMME ON  NOVEMBER '16  
Time 11.30 am  to 12.30 pm  

 
S.NO DATE DAY TOPICS Presentor FACULTY 

1 01.11.16 Tue Theory All PG's Dr. G. Shivashekar 

2 02.11.16 Wed Lab technique All PG's Dr. Lavanya 

3 03.11.16 Thu Tumours of tongue Dr. Mangai Dr. G. Shivashekar 

4 04.11.16 Ffri 
Neurology - Guest lecture 
Stroke All PG's 

All Faculties 

5 05.11.16 Sat 
Theory class Electron 
microscope All PG's 

Dr. G. Shivashekar 

6 07.11.16 Mon Journal club Dr. Saranya Dr. Anand 

7 08.11.16 Tue Gross conference All PG's Dr. Muthu 

8 09.11.16 Wed Histo slide discussion All PG's Dr. Kalaivani 

9 10.11.16 Thu 

Tumour board / seminar 
WHO  classification of 
gastric tumours Dr. Rashmi Dr. G. Shivashekar 

10 11.11.16 Ffri 

Academic society meering / 
Autoimmune disease - 
Seminar Dr. Varsha Dr. John 

11 12.11.16 Sat Second Saturday Holiday   

12 14.11.16 Mon Journal club Dr. Koshalya Dr. John 

13 15.11.16 Tue Gross conference All PG's Dr. Lavanya 

14 16.11.16 Wed Histo slide discussion All PG's Dr. G. Shivashekar 

15 17.11.16 Thu 

Tumour board / seminar 
WHO  classification of 
thymic tumours Dr. Aruna Dr. Kalaivani 

16 18.11.16 Ffri Cytology slide discussion All PG's Dr. John 

17 19.11.16 Sat PG theory class All PG's Dr. Kalaivani 



18 21.11.16 Mon Journal club Dr. Varsha Dr. Muthu 

19 22.11.16 Tue Gross conference All PG's Dr. Anand 

20 23.11.16 Wed Histo slide discussion All PG's Dr. John 

21 24.11.16 Thu 
Tumour board/ Hemat 
slide discussion All PG's Dr. Kalaivani 

22 25.11.16 Ffri 
Academic society meering / 
Lab technique All PG's Dr. Bhuvana 

23 26.11.16 Sat Theory test All PG's Faculty on duty 

24 28.11.16 Mon Journal club Dr. Pradhiksha Dr. Bhuvana 

25 29.11.16 Tue Gross conference All PG's DR. Veena 

26 30.11.16 Wed Histo slide discussion All PG's Dr. Muthu 

8 - 10.30 am Diagnostic reporting, 10.30 - 11.00 am Grossing and report cheking, 2- 4 pm  Students 
practical / Central lab reporting 

      

Note : Last month classes were completed as per schedule 

      
      Student's Incharge 

  
HOD 

Dr.P. KALAIVANI 

   
PATHOLOGY 

 


